

Multiple Listing Manager ZETA ALARMS LTD DETECTION HOUSE 72-78 MORFA RD,HAFOD SWANSEA SA1 2EN UNITED KINGDOM Date: 2018/08/20 Subscriber: 214876001 PartySite: File No: S36086 Order No: 12368716 Project Number: 180R12368716 PD No: 18037756 PO Number:

Subject: Multiple Listing Correlation Sheet

Dear Multiple Listing Manager,

Enclosed is a copy of your completed Multiple Listing Correlation Sheet covering the Basic File listed below. The following documents were added (new)or revised on 08/20/2018.

Basic File	Vol	ML File	Pages	Revised	New
S25165	1	S36086	ML Cert of Compliance		

Please review this material and report any inaccuracies to UL's Customer Service Professionals. Contact information for all of UL's global offices can be found at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations.

If you'd like to receive updated materials FASTER, UL offers electronic access and/or delivery of this material. For more details, contact UL's Customer Service Professionals as shown above, referring to the above Order number.

This material is provided on behalf of UL LLC(UL) or any authorized licensee of UL.

NBK File

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number Report Reference Issue Date 20180820-S36086 S36086-20180814 2018-August-20

Issued to:

ZETA ALARMS LTD

Detection House 72-78 Morfa Rd Hafod, Swansea, GB SA1 2EN United Kingdom

This is to certify that representative samples of

HEAT-AUTOMATIC FIRE DETECTORS Heat Detector head, intelligent (addressable), Model VDOT-H2, combination 135 \Box F (57.2 \Box C) fixed temperature and

15 □F/min (8.3 □C/min) rate of rise.

Heat Detector head, intelligent (addressable), Model VDOT-H2-H, 181.4 °F (83.0 °C) fixed temperature.

Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.

Standard(s) for Safety:ANSI/UL 521 - Safety for Heat Detectors for Fire Protective
Signaling Systems.Additional Information:See the UL Online Certifications Directory at
www.ul.com/database for additional information

Only those products bearing the UL Certification Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's Certification and Follow-Up Service.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.

a mall

Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program



Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/